ITB#21-56 CONSTRUCTION OF FOOT BRIDGES AT RESOFT COUNTY PARK OPEN: SEPTEMBER 2, 2021 AT 11:00 A.M. C.S.T.						Frost Construction Company, Inc. 8820 Will Clayton Pkwy, Suite H		•		Jugany Group Inc 14317 Potranco Rd, Suite 205-131			
				Humble, TX 77338		Houston, TX 77084		San Antonio, TX 78245		Angleton, TX 77515			
				Total Cost	\$ 314,800.0		\$ 157,999.8899999998		\$ 191,600.0		\$ 135,500.0		
					Selected #	0		0		0		U	
				Selected (\$)			\$ 0	\$ 0		\$ 0		\$ 0	
			Spec		Quantity								
#	Items	Lowest	Number	Unit	Required	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
1													
#1-1	6" x 6" Wooden Bridge Piles (12' Long)	\$ 9,600.0	508	EA	12	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 21,000.0	\$ 1,633.15	\$ 19,597.800000000003	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 24,000.0	\$ 800	\$ 9,600.0
#1-2	Wood Beams (2" x 12" x 12')	\$ 1,377.3600000000001	507	EA	12	\$ 1,100.0	\$ 13,200.0	\$ 114.78	\$ 1,377.3600000000001	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 275	\$ 3,300.0
#1-3	6" x 6" Wooden Retaining Wall Piles (6' Long)	\$ 4,800.0	507	EA	12	\$ 600	\$ 7,200.0	\$ 1,427.34	\$ 17,128.079999999998	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 18,000.0	\$ 400	\$ 4,800.0
#1-4	Bridge Superstructure (Including Wooden Rails)	\$ 20,500.0	507	LF	41	\$ 1,390.24	\$ 56,999.840000000004	\$ 557.69	\$ 22,865.29	\$ 600	\$ 24,600.0	\$ 500	\$ 20,500.0
#1-5	Wooden Retaining Wall Locations (2" x 6"	\$ 2,400.0	507	EA	4	\$ 600	\$ 2,400.0	\$ 2,130.6	\$ 8,522.4	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 1,100.0	\$ 4,400.0
2													
#2-1	12" x 12" Wooden Bridge Piles (12' Long)	\$ 6,400.0	508	EA	4	\$ 2,800.0	\$ 11,200.0	\$ 3,206.32	\$ 12,825.28	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 1,600.0	\$ 6,400.0
#2-2	Wood Beams (2" x 12" x 12')	\$ 12,825.4	507	EA	20	\$ 1,300.0	\$ 26,000.0	\$ 641.27	\$ 12,825.4	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 950	\$ 19,000.0
#2-3	Wood Cross-Bracing (2" x 6")	\$ 3,000.0	507	EA	12	\$ 400	\$ 4,800.0	\$ 1,427.34	\$ 17,128.079999999998	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 250	\$ 3,000.0
#2-4	0 1 ,	\$ 32,400.0	507	LF	90	\$ 1,233.34	\$ 111,000.5999999999	\$ 413.42	\$ 37,207.8	\$ 500	\$ 45,000.0	\$ 360	\$ 32,400.0
#2-5	General Conditions	\$ 8,522.4	1000	LS	1	\$ 60,999.56	\$ 60,999.56	\$ 8,522.4	\$ 8,522.4	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 32,100.0	\$ 32,100.0